Contents

List of Figures

Introduction
1 Absolute Borderline Cases
2 Intellectual Embarrassment without VVagueness
3 Forced Analytical Error
4 Inconsistent Machines
5 Sainsbury's Spectra and Penrose's Triangle
6 Does Apriority Agglomerate?
7 Analytic Sorites and the Cheshire Cat
8 Believing the Impossible

9 Reason Demands Beliefin Infinitely Many
Contradictions

10 The Viral Theory of Inconsistency
11 Truthmaker Gaps

References
Index

Vi

21
40
57
68
78
o4

111
124

146

154
165

295



